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N°

95
101
93
407
428
780

414
25
85

375

149

810
39

Nom Prénom
HENRY Lilian
GUEBEL Hugo
WOZNIAK Yann
GUEBEL Theo
SCHIRMER Jeremy
MARCHEGIANI Hugo
SCHAEFFER Adrien
MARQUIS Remi
SCHEURER Yannick
GUELLER Leo
WLODARSKI Bryan
ROL Wilfried
BORGIOLI Thomas
PELLE Carlo
WAGNER Louis
CRNJANSKI Yann
COLLIGNON Jean
VEROLLET Geoffrey
FAUST Gauthier
SALMON Romain
GARCIA Richard
DEBRAS Aurelien
FAREY Stephen
ROSIER Alan
DE SOUSA ESTEVES Quentin
SINICCO Tommi
QUEHAN-JEANROY Mathis
WALCH Tim
LEOPOLD Quentin
MARCHEGIANI Enzo
SOLIANI Francis
BETTI Nathan
AEBY Pierre
BERNARDIN Louis

Club
Moto Club Granges sur Vologne
Moselle Moto Club
Moto Club Stainois
Moselle Moto Club
MOTO VERTE HAUTES-VOSGES ENDURO
Moto Club des 3 frontiéres
Moto Club de la Zomn
Section Moto la Bressaude
Moto Club de Mothern
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Evasion 55
Midrevaux Moto Club
Moto Club de Mothern
Moto Club de Vieil Armand
Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club de Mothern
Moselle Moto Club
Mot Club des 3 Lys de Saint Louis
Moto Club de Rixheim
Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Spinalien
Union Moto Bitchoise
Moto Club Saint Dié des Vosges
Moto Club Evasion 55
Mot Club des 3 Lys de Saint Louis
Union Motocyclisme Bitchoise - Section Elsass
Moto Club des 3 frontiéres
Moselle Moto Club
Moto Club Stainois
Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club de la Valtoline Verdun

' Lorraine

CHAMPIONNAT ALSACE LORRAINE 125 2T

Points
647
613
596
588
550
532
418
399
344
286
225
214
202
202
135
122
122
120

99
93
88
77
67
65
56
56
44
37
33
30
30
24
23
23
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M27 M28 M29 M30 M31 M32
2 11 15 22 20 18
14 22 18 16 16 16
10 18 22 25 14 10
18 20 14 0 22 22
15 12 13 12 13 14
25 15 20 15 15 15
16 16 12 18 12 8
20 14 16 20 18 20
0 25 25 11 0 0
13 9 10 14 3 9
1M1 0 0 o 11 12
0o 10 11 13 9 7
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 7 9 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 25 25
12 0 0 0 8 13
0 8 6 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 4 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0o 10 1
0 0 0 0 7 6
0 0 0 0 5 5
0 6 8 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 6 0
o 13 7 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 4 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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22

Moto Club Evasion 55

DELEAU Mathias

35

21

Schweyen MX
Section Moto la Bressaude
Union Motocyclisme Bitchoise - Section Elsass

GUERBER Lisa
GRANDCLAUDE Emilien

137
234
545

13
i3
12
12

37

KAUDERER Raphael

Moto Club de Grentzingen

SARY Matthieu

KOCHER Romain

299
116

39

Moto Club de la Zom

Moto Club Saint Dié des Vosges

HENRI STEFEN
BERNHARD Renaud

M

A.O.Gazelec Strasbourg

106

42
43

Moto Club Stainois
Moto Club Evasion 55

Amicale de Motocross de Gironcourt sur Vraine

CHEVALIER Victor
BLANCHARD Justine

159

MOUROT Benoit
BERGERET Alexandre

45

Moto Club Saint Mihiel
Moto Club de la Zom

613
396
268

METZMEYER Florian

47

Moto Club Stainois
M. Foyer rural de Faulx
Moto Club de la Zom

SIMION Thomas
BRUNNER Mathias

48

100
102
476

49

CAVALLI Theo

CLAUDON Guillaume

50
51

Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club Saint Mihiel

Association Sportive Maiziéres Pdle TT

VAUQUIER Jonathan

52
53

CARLEN Thomas

207
277
477

Stanislas Moto Club

Moto Club des 3 frontiéres

VIAL Mickael
STARK Coralie
BRUCHLEN Jean

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Arcey Moto Club

Moto Club Evasion 55

119

CHAUDRON Vincent

177

Moto Club de Mazel
Moto Club de la Zom

GERVAISE Hugo
MAEDER Nicolas

LACASSE Valentin

232

Moto Club Spinalien

Union Moto Bitchoise

KREMBSER Laura

FRIEDOLSHEIM Lucas

152
269
161
353
361

Moselle Moto Club

Association Sportive Maiziéres Pole TT

GRAZIOTIN Paul
TILLEUL Matthieu

63

Association Sportive Maiziéres Pdle TT

TILLEUL Thomas

65
66
67
68
69
70
al

Moto Club Spinalien
Union Moto Bitchoise

Union Moto Bitchoise

MAGNIN Doniphane

156
204

31

BOOS Noah
KRENER GACHET Marine

Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club Evasion 55

POUSSARDIN Corentin

399
219
75
217
405

COUR Baptiste
FOMBARON Maxime

Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Evasion 55

Moto Club des 3 frontiéres

COUR Thibaud

72
73
74

LARDE Enzo
NOBLECOURT Pierre

M1 M2 M3 CERNAY/ M4 M5 M6 VERDUN/ M7 M8 M9 BOURG BRUCHE/ M10 M11 M12 STEINBOURG/ M13 M14 M15 MIDREVAUX/ M16 M17 M18 SCHWEYEN/

M19 M20 M21 EPINAL/ M22 M23 M24 MOTHERN / M25 M26 M27 COMMERCY / M28 M29 M30 RIEDSETZ / M31 M32 M33 ST MIHIEL (nocturne)/ M34 M35 M36 BARTENHIEM



